Creating Homes Initiative [feoo-

Regional Housing Facilitators == substance Abuse Services

Region 6 Region 4 Region 2 Region 1

Regional Housing Facilitator Regional Housing Facilitator Regional Housing Facilitator Regional Housing Facilitator
Dena Zipp | 731-571-4072 Bill Friskics-Warren | 615-637-6345 Allie Cohn | 865-399-3144 Stephanie Bullock | 423-483-8606
Dena.Zipp@careyinc.org bill.friskics-warren@parkcenter cohnab@ridgeview.com sbullock@frontierhealth.org

CHI 2.0 Regional Substance nashville.org CHI 2.0 Regional Substance CHI 2.0 Regional Substance

Use Housing Facilitator CHI 2.0 Regional Substance Use Housing Facilitator Use Housing Facilitator

Jason Postlethwait | 731-499-3952 Use Housing Facilitator Sascha Henderson | 865-255-7001 Wendy Ramsey | 423-534-6809
jason@aspellrecovery.com Jack Blum | 615-878-1970 Sascha.henderson@mcnabb.org wrramsey@frontierhealth.org

Jack.Blum@parkcenternashville.org

Davidson

au

Director of Housing &
Region 7 Region 5 Region 3 Homeless Services

Regional Housing Facilitator Regional Housing Facilitator Regional Housing Facilitator
Lawrence Wilson | 901-277-6101 Shanley Deignan | 615-517-2896 Susan H. Greene | 423-648-1003
lawrence.e.wilson@gmail.com Shanley.Deignan@parkcenternashville.org susangreene@aimcenterinc.org

Neru Gobin |615-741-9259
Neru.Gobin@tn.gov

CHI 2.0 Regi | Subst CHI 2.0 Regi | Subst CHI 2.0 Regi | Subst DireCtorOfRegional

.0 Regional Substance .0 Regional Substance .0 Regional Substance . s

Use Housing Facilitator Use Housing Facilitator Use Housing Facilitator Housing Facilitators
Erin Gillylen | 901-598-3942 Greg Keeling | 615-289-7546 Trish Cunningham | 423-876-9291 Jeanne Price | 423-306-2149
egillylen@caapincorporated.com Greg.Keeling@parkcenternashville.org Patricia.Cunningham@mcnabb.org jprice@frontierhealth.org




